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AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary. Only Public Information is to be served
on the Parties Listed Below. Served August 28, 2015. *NOTE: Adding Law Offices of Peggy A.

Clarke.
Is/
Lisa R. Barton, Secretary
U.S. International Trade Commission
500 E Street, S.W.
Suite 112
Washington, D.C. 20436
On behalf of Petitioner the American Sugar On behalf of Batory Foods, Inc.:
Coalition:

Jeffrey S. Grimson, Esq.
Mowry & Grimson PLLC
5335 Wisconsin Avenue, NW
Suite 810

Washington, DC 20015

Washington, DC 20006 202-688-3610 - voice

202-567-2302 — voice t20§-595-8968 - fax
202-567-2301 — fax ra e@mowrygrlmson.com

rcassidy@cassidylevy.com

Robert C. Cassidy, Esqg.
Cassidy Levy Kent (USA) LLP
2000 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Suite 3000

On behalf of Grocery Manufacturers Association:

On behalf of Camara Nacional de Las Industrias

Azucarera Y Al Alcoholera: Danial J. Cannistra, Esqg.

Crowell & Moring LLP
1001 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Philippe M. Bruno, Esq. Washington, DC 20004-2595
Greenberg Traurig LLP 202-624-2500 — voice

2101 L Street, NW 202-628-5116 — fax

Suite 1000 dcannistra@crowell.com

Washington, DC 20037
202.331-3100 - voice
202.331-3101 - fax
brunop@gtlaw.com
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On behalf of Archer Daniels Midland, H-E-B
Grocery Co. and Mars, Inc.:

Warren E. Connelly, Esq,

Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP
1333 New Hampshire Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20036-1564
202-887-4000 —voice

202-887-4288 — fax
wconnelly@akingump.com

On behalf of the National Confectioners
Association, the Sweetener Users Association, the
International Dairy Foods Association, and
Barry Callebaut:

John M. Herrmann, Esq.

Kelley Drye & Warren LLP
3050 K Street, NW

Suite 400

Washington, DC 20007-5108
202-342-8400 — voice
202-342-8451 — fax
jherrmann@kelleydrye.com
tradenotifications@kelleydrye.com

On behalf of ED&F Man Sugar, Inc.:

Christopher M. Kane, Esq.
Simon Gluck & Kane LLP
250 West 34™ Street, Suite 4615
New York, NY 10119
212-775-0055 - voice
202-839-9103 - fax
ckane@customs-law.com

On behalf of Diazteca Company:

Leslie Alan Glick, Esqg.

Porter Wright Morris & Arthur LLP
1900 K Street, NW

Suite 1110

Washington, DC 20006-1110
202-778-3022 — voice

202-778-3063 — fax
Iglick@porterwright.com

701-TA-513 and
731-1249(F)

On behalf of the American Bakers Association:

Cory Martin

American Bakers Association
1300 I Street, NW

Suite 700 West

Washington, DC 20005
202-789-0300 x 121 — voice
202-898-1164 — fax
cmartin@americanbakers.org

On behalf of Sucden Americas Corp.:

Matthew T. McGrath, Esq.

Barnes, Richardson & Colburn LLP
1200 New Hampshire Avenue, NW
Suite 725-B

Washington, DC 20036

202.483.0070 — voice

202.483.0092 — fax
mmcgrath@barnesrichardson.com

On behalf of the Government of Mexico:

Matthew R. Nicely, Lead Attorney
Hughes Hubbard & Reed LLP
1775 | Street, NW

Washington, DC 20006-2401
202-721-4600 — voice
202-721-4646 — fax
nicely@hugheshubbard.com

On behalf of Imperial Sugar Company:

Gregory J. Spak, Esq.

White & Case LLP

701 Thirteenth Street, NW
Washington, DC 20005-3807
202-626-3600 — voice
202-639-9355 — fax
gspak@whitecase.com
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On behalf of AmCane Sugar LLC:

John R. Magnus, Esq.
TradeWins LLC

1919 M Street, NW #700
Washington, DC 20036
202-744-0368 — voice
John.magnus@starpower.net

On behalf of General Mills, Inc.:

Richard P. Ferrin, Esq.
Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP
1500 K Street, NW

Suite 1100

Washington, DC 20005-1209
202-842-8800 — voice
202-842-8465 — fax
Richard.ferrin@dbr.com

On behalf of Tate & Lyle Ingredients Americas
LLC:

Joseph W. Dorn, Esg.

King & Spalding LLP

1700 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20006-4706
202-626-5445 — voice
202-626-3737 — fax
jdorn@kslaw.com
tradeservice@kslaw.com

On behalf of CSC Sugar LLC:

Shara L. Aranoff, Esq.
Covington & Burling LLP
One City Center

850 Tenth Street, NW
Washington, DC 20001-4956
202-662-6000 — voice
saranoff@cov.com

*On behalf of Cargill, Inc.:

Peggy A. Clarke, Esq.

Law Offices of Peggy A. Clarke
1325 G Street, NW

Suite 500

Washington, DC 20005
202-552-7407 — voice
202-449-7701 — fax

peggy@peggyclarkelaw.com
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731-1249(F)
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